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Contact:  Fiona Liggett – 07752 701389
8 August 2024



2025 ECICS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM

We would be delighted if your Ladies would like to enter the league matches for 2025 and have pleasure in enclosing our Entry Form for you to complete and return to Fiona Liggett via email to Treasurer@ecics.co.uk. 

Funds need to be transferred by online banking by 30 September to be included in the draw which will take place at the AGM in October.

Golf Club:______________________________________________________________________

	Team Entry
	Fee
	No of Teams to be entered 

	A Team
	£15
	

	B Team
	£15
	

	Plate Team
	£15
	

	Business Ladies
	£15
	

	Annual Admin Fee
	£20
	

	New Club Entry Fee
	£10
	

	TOTAL 
	
	


The Annual Administration Fee of £20 is payable in addition to the £15 Entry Fee per Team.  
The Entry Fee for new Clubs joining the league is £10 in addition to these fees.  For details of the Tournament Rules and other news, please refer to our website www.ecics.co.uk. 
















Please make an online payment to Barclays Bank 	 
Account number       70897558                          		Sort code:   20 : 01 : 96
Account name:         The East Cheshire Shield
Quoting Reference:  Your Club

Yours sincerely
Fiona
Treasurer – ECICS	

The East Cheshire Shield is a Golf Community run by a committee of volunteers for the competitive enjoyment of ladies golf
Your committee:
Chair:			    Jane Tyler 		  07850 416982     Chair@ecics.co.uk
Secretary:		    Barbara Allen		  07850 584264     Secretary@ecics.co.uk 
Treasurer :		    Fiona Liggett		  07752 701389     Treasurer@ecics.co.uk
A Team Co-ordinator :	    Gill Hodges		  07947 606905     ATeam@ecics.co.uk
B Team Co-ordinator :	    Barbara Allen		  07850 584264     BTeam@ecics.co.uk
Plate Team Co-ordinator :	    Ann McCormick		  07778 585347     Plate@ecics.co.uk
Business Ladies Co-ordinator :  Pauline Walker		  07568 583757     Business@ecics.co.uk
Website :  www.ecics.co.uk
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